DC NORTH

— HIGH SCHOOL ——

Leadership

Name:

Medellin, Keshia
Harris, Lily
Markway, Cameron
Miles, Shannon
Pratt, Michelle

Instructional Staff

Name:
Bailey, Laura
Bammert, Julie
Bebensee, Lindsey
Cassells, Steve
Chapin, Jeff
Desimone, Jaycee
Escobar, Jessica
Flink, Steve
Foley, Morgan
Fowler, Makenzy
Gorgone, Katia
Gotsik, Echo
Hedberg, Tara
Hunt, Diana
Hunter, Grace
James, Kira
Knappe, Ben
Layton, Julia
LeelaMohan, Divya
Leeper Garcia, Liz
Lomibao, Jackie
McArdle, Derek
McCrary, Kelly
Minnick, Kelsey
Muench, Wendy
Olson, Jerry
Ono, Jane
Ortwerth, Christine
Rahman, Fatema
Reyes, Ervin
Rhodes, Ruth
Rollins, lan

Schaumberg, Christopher

Shaw, Angella
Simonds, Ben
Stanik, Derek
Steiner, Hannah
Trujillo, David

Wagenknecht, Tiffiny

Wallace, Rachel
Wells, Todd
Wiberg, Curtis
Wilson, Susanne

Wilson, Thomas
Wright, Jono

Support Staff

Staff Directory

Title:

Head of School

Academic Dean

Director of Advising
Director of Admissions
Director of Campus Culture

Title:

Anthropology Instructor, Academic Assistant

SPED Instructor
Paraprofessional
Anthropology Instructor
Math Instructor
Spanish Instructor

Environmental Science Adjunct, Academic Assistant

Math Instructor

Science Instructor

Science Instructor

French Instructor

ENV Adjunct

Theater Instructor, Workforce Instructor
Math Instructor

Math Instructor

Business Instructor

Mandarin Chinese Instructor
English Instructor

Science Instructor

School Psychologist

Literature and Humanities Instructor
Math Instructor

ASL Instructor

Communication Teacher
Computer Science Adjunct

ESS Instructor

English Instructor
Paraprofessional

Physics Adjunct

Philosophy Adjunct

Psychology Instructor

Music Instructor

Education Technology / STEM Instructor
SPED Instructor

GT Coordinator, Science Instructor
History Adjunct

Economics Adjunct

Social Studies Instructor

Math Instructor

English Instructor

Chemistry Adjunct

PSC

Sociology Adjunct

Social Studies Instructor

Art Instructor

Phone:

720.505.4010 ext. 22105
720.505.4010 ext. 22101
720.505.4010 ext. 22102
720.505.4010 ext. 22103
720.505.4010 ext. 22104

Phone:
720.505.4010
720.505.4010 ext. 22301
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010 ext. 22302
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010 ext. 22303
720.505.4010 ext. 22304
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
keshia.medellin

lily.harris

cameron.markway

shannon.miles

michelle.pratt

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
laura.bailey
julie.bammert
lindsey.bebensee
edward.cassells
jeff.chapin
jaycee.desimone
jessica.escobar
steve.flink
morgan.foley
makenzy.fowler
katia.gorgone
echo.gotsik
tara.hedberg
diana.hunt
grace.hunter
kira.james
ben.knappe
julia.layton
divya.leelamohan
liz.leepergarcia
jackie.lomibao
derek.mcardle
kelly.mccrary
kelsey.minnick
wendy. muench
jerry.olson
jane.ono
christine.ortwerth
fatema.rahman
ervin.reyes
ruth.rhodes
ian.rollins
christopher.schaumberg
angella.shaw
ben.simonds
derek.stanik
hannah.steiner
david.trujillo
tiffiny.wagenknecht
rachel.wallace
todd.wells
curtis.wiberg
susanne.wilson
thomas.wilson
jono.wright




Name:

Alford, Kyle
Alvey, Carolyn
Baker, Wendy
Casner, Dalton
Dixon, Allysha
Dotson, Kimberly
Elserougi, Sonny
Freitas, Mary
Gorelik, Wendi
Hinkson, Hope
Jameson, Mandy
Jeffers, Sarah
Kim, Yong (Michael)
Kochevar, Will
Martin, Tommi
McLeod, Ryan
Pellett, Glen
Phillips, Sarah
Rhodes, Wendy
Rodriguez, Virginia
Sadler, Melissa
Sarani, Saeed
Sato, Jami
Schow, Dave
Schultz, Ann
Shelton, Disa
Smith, Makenzie
Smolenski, Erin
Solis, Lorena
Thomas, Ron (Jazz)
Ursetti, Ariel
Veasley, Tony
Veltri, Theresa
Wigdabhl, Liz

Title:
Campus Culture Coordinator
Academic & Career Advisor
School Counselor
Site Technology Coordinator
Academic Success Coach
Registrar
Executive Assistant
Instructional Coach
Academic & Career Advisor
Business Manager
Academic & Career Advisor
504 / Testing Coordinator
Academic & Career Advisor
Academic Assistant
Campus Culture Coordinator
Facilities Manager
Kitchen Manager
Nurse
Director of Postsecondary and Workforce Readiness
Academic & Career Advisor
Health Technician, Paraprofessional
Executive Director of Operations
School Counselor
Facilities Manager
Executive Director of Academics
Academic & Career Advisor
504 Coordinator
Math Tutor / Interventionist
Front Desk
Bus Driver
School Psychologist
Bus Driver
MTSS Coordinator
Lab Coordinator / Biology Adjunct

Phone:

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010
720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

22414
22201
22401

22403
22404
22408
22206
22416
22202
22305
22205
22415

720.505.4010 ext—22100

720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.
720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010
720.505.4010
720.505.4010

720.505.4010 ext.

720.505.4010

22413
22133
22409
22203
22133
22410
22402

22411
22204
22223

22000

22407

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org

kyle.alford
carolyn.alvey
wendy.baker
dalton.casner
allysha.dixon
kimberly.dotson
sonny.elserougi
mary.freitas
wendi.gorelik
hope.hinkson
mandy.jameson
sarah.jeffers
michael.kim
will.kochevar
tommi.martin
ryan.mcleod
glen.pellett
sarah.phillips
wendy.rhodes
virginia.rodriguez
melissa.sadler
saeed.sarani
jami.sato
dave.schow
ann.schultz
disa.shelton
makenzie.smith
erin.smolenski
lorena.solis
ron.thomas
ariel.ursetti
tony.veasley
theresa.veltri
elizabeth.wigdahl



